
SRP PERA MEN'S BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Tempe Loca�on

TUESDAY NIGHTS         Feb - March 2024
All weekly standings and updates, please visit www.RISEATHLETICS.com

Big Papas – Brayden Thielbar

Cubicle Crushers – Kris Gu�errez

GOATS – Mitch Emerson

Hoosierdaddy – Stephen Alexander

Lockdown – Gino Odum

The Avengers – D’Andre White

Ou�i�ed by:

1 Tuesday 2/6/2024 7:10 PM 56
2 Tuesday 2/6/2024 8:05 PM 54
3 Tuesday 2/6/2024 9:00 PM 66

1 Tuesday 2/13/2024 7:10 PM
2 Tuesday 2/13/2024 8:05 PM
3 Tuesday 2/13/2024 9:00 PM

1 Tuesday 2/20/2024 7:10 PM
2 Tuesday 2/20/2024 8:05 PM
3 Tuesday 2/20/2024 9:00 PM

1 Tuesday 2/27/2024 7:10 PM
2 Tuesday 2/27/2024 8:05 PM
3 Tuesday 2/27/2024 9:00 PM

1 Tuesday 3/5/2024 7:10 PM
2 Tuesday 3/5/2024 8:05 PM
3 Tuesday 3/5/2024 9:00 PM

1 Tuesday 3/12/2024 7:10 PM
2 Tuesday 3/12/2024 8:05 PM
3 Tuesday 3/12/2024 9:00 PM

1 Tuesday 3/19/2024 7:00 PM Seed 5 - Hoosierdaddy Seed 4 - Cubical Crushers
2 Tuesday 3/19/2024 8:00 PM Seed 6 - Big Papas Seed 3- The Avengers

1 Tuesday 3/26/2024 7:00 PM Winner 4/5 - Hoosierdaddy Seed 1 - Lockdown
2 Tuesday 3/26/2024 8:00 PM Winner 3/6 - The Avengers Seed 2 - GOATS
3 Tuesday 3/26/2024 9:00 PM  

 

GAME LOCATION

Geneva Mosley Epps Middle School

1025 S Beck Ave

Tempe, AZ

Lockdown The Avengers

Cubicle Crushers Hoosierdaddy

GOATS Big Papas

Cubicle Crushers 57 Lockdown

The Avengers 57 GOATS

Big Papas 48 Hoosierdaddy

GOATS Cubicle Crushers 64

The Avengers Big Papas 45

Hoosierdaddy 56 Lockdown

The Avengers GOATS 45

Lockdown GOATS 62

The Avengers Big Papas 45

Lockdown Big Papas 54

Cubicle Crushers The Avengers 54

GOATS Hoosierdaddy L

The Avengers 51 Lockdown

Hoosierdaddy Cubicle Crushers 69

Big Papas 62 GOATS

L

L

Schedule Updated:  3/15/2024

gym opens at 7pm

gym opens at 7pm

gym opens at 7pm

gym opens at 7pm

gym opens at 7pm

gym opens at 7pm

gym opens at 7pm

gym opens at 7pm

Date Time Away Team Score Home Team Score

Week 1
 

Week 2
 

Week 3
 

Week 4
 

Week 5
 

Week 6

 

Week 7
Tournament Begins

Week 8
Championship Game

75

58

71

66

58

56

66

71

68

54

82

63

60

69

W

54

71

85

W

W

 

 

No new players are allowed to be added

No new players are allowed to be added

  

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

If you have any ques�ons, do not hesitate to reach out:
602.391.8876

info@riseathle�cs.com

RISE is determined to MAKE AN IMPACT by Restoring, Inves�ng, Strengthening, and Empowering the children, families, and homeless that need
it most.   Get involved and make an impact with us today!

www.RISEandDREAMfounda�on.com


