SRP PERA MEN'S BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Tempe Location

TUESDAY NIGHTS Feb - March 2024

All weekly standings and updates, please visit www.RISEATHLETICS.com

Big Papas – Brayden Thielbar Cubicle Crushers – Kris Gutierrez GOATS – Mitch Emerson Hoosierdaddy – Stephen Alexander Lockdown – Gino Odum







Outfitted by:

GAME LOCATION

Geneva Mosley Epps Middle School 1025 S Beck Ave Tempe, AZ

The Avengers – D'Andre White			'			Schedule Updated: 3/15/2	2024
		Date	Time	Away Team	Score	Home Team	Score
		gym opens at 7pm					
Week 1	1	Tuesday 2/6/2024	7:10 PM	Lockdown	75	The Avengers	56
	2	Tuesday 2/6/2024	8:05 PM	Cubicle Crushers	58	Hoosierdaddy	54
	3	Tuesday 2/6/2024	9:00 PM	GOATS	71	Big Papas	66
Week 2	1	gym opens at 7pm Tuesday 2/13/2024	7:10 PM	Cubicle Crushers	57	Lockdown	66
	2	Tuesday 2/13/2024	8:05 PM	The Avengers	57	GOATS	58
	3	Tuesday 2/13/2024	9:00 PM	Big Papas	48	Hoosierdaddy	56
		gym opens at 7pm	7.40.004				
Week 3	1	Tuesday 2/20/2024	7:10 PM	GOATS	66	Cubicle Crushers	64
	2	Tuesday 2/20/2024	8:05 PM	The Avengers	71	Big Papas	45
	3	Tuesday 2/20/2024	9:00 PM	Hoosierdaddy	56	Lockdown	68
	•	gym opens at 7pm					
Week 4	1	Tuesday 2/27/2024	7:10 PM	The Avengers	54	GOATS	45
	2	Tuesday 2/27/2024	8:05 PM	Lockdown	82	GOATS	62
	3	Tuesday 2/27/2024	9:00 PM	The Avengers	63	Big Papas	45
		gym opens at 7pm					
Week 5	1	Tuesday 3/5/2024	7:10 PM	Lockdown	60	Big Papas	54
	2	Tuesday 3/5/2024	8:05 PM	Cubicle Crushers	69	The Avengers	54
	3	Tuesday 3/5/2024	9:00 PM	GOATS	w	Hoosierdaddy	L
	•	gym opens at 7pm					
Week 6	1	Tuesday 3/12/2024	7:10 PM	The Avengers	51	Lockdown	54
	2	Tuesday 3/12/2024	8:05 PM	Hoosierdaddy	71	Cubicle Crushers	69
	3	Tuesday 3/12/2024	9:00 PM	Big Papas	62	GOATS	85
		gym opens at 7pm	7.00.004	6 15 11 1 1 1 1		6 14 61: 16 1	
Week 7	1	Tuesday 3/19/2024	7:00 PM	Seed 5 - Hoosierdaddy	W	Seed 4 - Cubical Crushers	L
Tournament Begins onew players are allowed to be added	2	Tuesday 3/19/2024	8:00 PM	Seed 6 - Big Papas	L	Seed 3- The Avengers	W
Thew players are allowed to be added							
		gym opens at 7pm					
Week 8	1	Tuesday 3/26/2024	7:00 PM	Winner 4/5 - Hoosierdaddy		Seed 1 - Lockdown	
Championship Game	2	Tuesday 3/26/2024	8:00 PM	Winner 3/6 - The Avengers		Seed 2 - GOATS	
o new players are allowed to be added	3	Tuesday 3/26/2024	9:00 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP GAME			

If you have any questions, do not hesitate to reach out: 602.391.8876

info@riseathletics.com

RISE is determined to MAKE AN IMPACT by Restoring, Investing, Strengthening, and Empowering the children, families, and homeless that need it most. Get involved and make an impact with us today!

www.RISEandDREAMfoundation.com